AGILENT IDP-3
DRY SCROLL PUMP
Dry Technology. High Performance.
2 www.agilent.com/chem/IDP3
High Performance. Compact. Dry.
IDP Pumps create vacuum using a simple dual scroll mechanism in which one of the nested scrolls
orbits about the other, creating moving zones of captured gas. Gas enters the scroll set at the perimeter
and is displaced and compressed toward the center hub where it is exhausted.

  60 Hz             50 Hz
7www.agilent.com/chem/vacuum
Ordering Information
Outline Drawing
Di
me
ns
ion
s:
inc
he
s [
mi
llim
et
er
s]
IDP-3  Standard with Isolation Tip Seal Replacement
Dry Vacuum Pumps  Valve Kit Module
IDP-3, 1Ø, 220V, 50/60Hz  IDP3A01 IDP3A21  IDP3TS IDP3
IDP-3, 1Ø, 115V, 50/60Hz  IDP3B01 IDP3B21  IDP3TS IDP3
IDP-3, 1Ø, 100V, 50/60Hz  IDP3C01 IDP3C21 IDP3TS IDP3
IDP-3, 24 VDC  IDP3D01  IDP3D21 IDP3TS IDP3
CL
4x4x
2x
2x